Sun Sep 9 16:47:26 GMI 2001
Year: 01 Doy: 252
Observer: koon
WEATHER COMMENT: Sun Sep 9 16:47:28 GVII 2001
Cl ear sky, wind=5 nph fromthe SE, tenp=45 F
Sun Sep 9 16:50:50 GVI 2001 MKI 'V Start Patro

Sun Sep 9 16:50:53 GMI 2001 CH P Start Patro
Sun Sep 9 16:51:02 GMI 2001 Pl CS Start Patro
Sun Sep 9 17:02:02 GVI 2001 CH P LSD

Sun Sep 9 17:04:14 GVIr 2001 CH P End LSD

Sun Sep 9 17:04:28 GMI 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Sun Sep 9 17:05:16 GMI 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Sun Sep 9 17:05:29 GMI 2001 CH P Bi as

Sun Sep 9 17:06:19 GVI 2001 CH P End Bi as
Sun Sep 9 18:01:59 GVI 2001 CH P LSD

Sun Sep 9 18:03:10 GV 2001 Pl CS Fl at

Sun Sep 9 18:04:14 GMr 2001 CH P End LSD

Sun Sep 9 18:04:21 GMI 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Sun Sep 9 18:05:01 GV 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Sun Sep 9 18:05:14 GV 2001 CH P Bi as

Sun Sep 9 18:06:00 GVI 2001 CH P End Bi as
Sun Sep 9 18:06:17 GVI 2001 Pl CS End Fl at
Sun Sep 9 19:01:55 GMr 2001 CH P LSD

Sun Sep 9 19:04:18 GMI 2001 CH P End LSD

Sun Sep 9 19:04:35 GV 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Sun Sep 9 19:05:25 GV 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Sun Sep 9 19:05:39 GVI 2001 CH P Bi as

Sun Sep 9 19:06:25 GV 2001 CH P End Bi as

COMMVENT: Sun Sep 9 19:39:27 GVII 2001
Ext ended the done sl ot.

Sun Sep 9 20:02:11 GV 2001 CH P LSD

Sun Sep 9 20:04:25 GV 2001 CH P End LSD

Sun Sep 9 20:04:39 GV 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Sun Sep 9 20:05:28 GV 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Sun Sep 9 20:05:36 GMI 2001 CH P Bi as

Sun Sep 9 20:06:18 GVI 2001 CH P End Bi as
Sun Sep 9 21:02:08 GV 2001 CH P LSD

Sun Sep 9 21:04:31 GV 2001 CH P End LSD

Sun Sep 9 21:04:39 GVI 2001 CH P Bi asLSD

Sun Sep 9 21:05:22 GV 2001 CH P End Bi asLSD
Sun Sep 9 21:05:38 GVI' 2001 CH P Bi as

Sun Sep 9 21:06:27 GJVI' 2001 CH P End Bi as
Sun Sep 9 22:01:58 GV 2001 CH P LSD

Sun Sep 9 22:04:21 GV 2001 CH P End LSD

Sun Sep 9 22:04:37 GVI 2001 CH P Bi asLSD



Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

16_50
16_53
16_56
16_59
17_02
17_05
17_08
17_11
17_14
17_17
1720
17_23
17_26
17_29
17_32
17_35
17_38
17_44
17_47
17_50
17_53
17_56

Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep

O O O OO

M1V

. rawk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4

22:
22:
22:
22:

22:

05:
06:
10:
18:

32:

17

18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
18~
19_

31
33
04
11

20

59.

02
05
08
11
14
17
20
23
26
28
31
34
37
40
43
46
49
52
55
58
01

GVl 2001
GVI' 2001
GMI' 2001
GMI 2001
GMI' 2001
GV 2001
GVl 2001

r awk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4

CH P
CH P
CH P
MKI' V
Pl CS
CH P

19 04.rawnk4
19 07.rawnk4
19 10. r awnk4
19 13. rawnk4
19 16. rawnk4
19 _19. rawrk4
19 21.rawnk4
19 24.rawnk4
19 27.rawnk4
19 30. rawnk4
19 33.rawrk4
19_36. rawrk4
19 39.rawnk4
19 42.rawnk4
19 45. r awnk4
19 48. rawnk4
19 51. rawrk4
19 _54.rawrk4
19 57.rawnk4
20_00. rawnk4
20_03. rawnk4
20_06. rawnk4

End Bi asLSD

Bi as

End Bi as
End Patr ol
End Patr ol
End Patr ol

20_09.
20 12.
20_14.
20 17.
20_20.
20 23.
20_26.
20_29.
20_32.
20_35.
20_38.
20 41.
20_44.
20_47.
20_50.
20 53.
20_56.
20 59.
21_02.
21_04.
21_07.
21_10.

r awrk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awrk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awrk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awrk4
r awnk4
r awnk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awk4
r awrk4

21 13
21 16
21 19
21 22
21 25
21 28
21 31
21 34
21 37
21_40
2143
2146
2149
21 52
21 55
21 57
2200
2203
2206

. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awnk4
. r awk4
. rawrk4
. rawrk4
. rawnk4
. rawnk4
. r awnk4



